Parents Evening Questionnaire

Spring 2024

Total Number of Responses: 242
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Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don’t
agree disagree know or
not
applicable
1. My child is happy at school. 77% 21% 1% 1%
2. My child feels safe at school. 78% 20% 1% < 1%
3. My child makes good progress at school. 74% 23% 1% 1%
4, My child is well looked after at school. 84% 15% 1% < 1%
5. My child is taught well at school. 83% 16% 1%
6. The school makes me aware of what my 74% 25% 1% < 1% <
child will learn.
7. The school has high expectations for my 64% 30% 1% 5%
child.
8. The school makes sure its pupils are well 64% 32% 1% < 3%
behaved.
9. The school deals effectively with bullying. 30% 12% 57%
10.  The school is well led and managed. 79% 18% 1% < 1%
11, The school responds well to any concerns I 64% 21% 1% 14%
raise.
12. The school lets me know how my child is 70% 28% 1% 1% <
doing.
13. My child does well at school. 70% 27% 1% 2%
14.  There is a good range of opportunities (eg 70% 24% 1% < 5%
learning clubs and special events) at school.
15.  The school supports my child’s wider 63% 28% 1% 7%
personal development.
16.  Would you recommend our school to YES MAYBE NO
another parent?
8% 1% < 1%




